YEAR

1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

LOUISIANA STATE MINERAL SEVERANCE TAX REVENUE

MONTH

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October

November

OIL

128
117
130
149
204
279
274
262
264
276
428
815
766
662
652
599
390
345
296
313
373

Excluding OCS
(Million Dollars)

GAS

116
115
131
170
222
234
217
207
196
187
162
164
148
132
131
121
125
112
106
109
125

16
14
12
13
14
11
14
11
11
10
11

OTHER
MINERALS

W N W W w s~ A DNO O O O O O O OO O O o o

O O O O O O o o o o o

SEVERANCE
TOTAL

244
232
260
319
426
513
490
469
460
463
590
979
914
796
787
723
518
460
405
424
501

66
48
38
45
42
36
45
38
39
37
46



1991
1991

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April
May
June

July

26
367

31
27
23
26
27
28
29
29
28
22
34
22
326

25
27
25
25
26
25
24
21
22
23
21
19
284

18
17
17
15
21
21
20

11
147

12
13
12
11
10
11
12

10

10

126

B B ©
o o

© © © © ©O© 00 0w O ©

107

© ©O© O o

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O o o o o

37
516

43
40
35
37
37
39
41
38
38
30
45
32
454

33
37
35
34
35
34
31
30
31
32
31
29
393

27
27
26
23
30
31
30



1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1997
1997
1997

August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March

22
21
18
19
21
229

19
19
19
21
19
24
19
19
18
19
17
20
233

21
19
17
23
24
23
20
21
26
24
28
24
270

29
28
20

10
11
10
10
10
115

~N 00 © 00 0O 00 N

[ =Y
o

99

10

N O O O O O

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

32
32
28
29
32
346

29
29
29
30
30
34
28
28
27
27
25
34
350

28
26
26
31
33
32
29
29
36
33
37
32
371

39
37
29



1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

22
19
21
19
19
21
18
22
20
257

14
16
16
13
12
13
12
11
11
10
10
10
149

10

11
12
14
13
17
18
20
20
19
171

118

11
10
11

12
10
11
10
10
10

121

10
11

N N NN o o o

102

P O O O O O O O o o o o o N O O O O O O o o o

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

30
28
30
28
30
32
30
33
31
377

26
27
27
22
25
23
23
21
21
20
18
18
271

18
19
19
19
22
22
22
27
26
27
27
26
276



2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

September

23
32
25
25
24
32
42
27
28
31
19
30
338

28
24
27
23
23
23
26
22
24
27
19
17
282

20
15
20

23
21
21
29
21

© © © 00 0O O 00 0 o0

N
B O B

104

10
10
11

11
11
15
20
20
20
20
166

22
19
20

20
18
19
14
12

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O o o o o o

31
40
33
31
33
39
51
36
37
42
29
41
443

38
33
38
32
31
34
37
37
44
48
39
37
449

42
35
40

42
39
40
43
33



2002
2002
2002
2002

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April
May

28
19
19
236

47
24
27
27
25
24
25
25
21
24
23
26
317

34
38
24
27
26
45
27
24
42
46
23
360

30
46
36
38
52

11
11

174

10
10

10
11
12
12
14
16
16
17
16
152

20
21
13
20
17
21
16
14
30
26
15
217

22
21
19
18
21

=~ O O O

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

o O O o o

39
30
28
411

57
34
36
37
36
36
36
40
37
40
39
41
471

54
59
37
47
43
66
43
39
72
72
38
578

52
67
55
56
73



2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January

29
34
49
42
31
30
24
439

21
33
36
49
52
40
51
47
57
38
45
38
506

44
36
32
44
42
34
59
44
46
50
49
50
530

65

18
20
22
25
33

19
244

27
19
21
27
26
26
24
24
37
30
37
34
331

35
30
30
33
34
23
46
34
22
24
23
20
354

24

N O O O O O O o

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

N O O O O O O O o o o o o

47
54
68
67
64
36
43
682

48
52
57
76
78
66
75
71
93
68
82
73
839

79
66
62
77
76
58
106
78
68
74
72
71
886

88



2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October

November

54
63
63
80
79
84
53
118
94
45
45
843

39
23
29
15
27
32
38
38
23
43
35
36
378

34
42
42
37
47
46
47
42

47
39

28
23
21
28
23
28
10
39
26
19
25
294

27
18
31
15
25
26
27
22
29
24
22
24
292

17
20
28

27
35
30
30

16

N O O O O O O O o o o o o N O O O O O O O O o o o

O O O O O O o o o o o

82
86
83
108
102
113
63
157
121
64
70
1,138

67
41
60
30
53
58
65
60
52
67
57
60
671

51
61
70
44
74
82
76
72
39
54
55



2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April
May
June

July

48
517

50
51
52
51
58
68
62
55
60
57
57
56
678

70
49
66
56
76
70
66
48
61
54
54
66
737

62
65
68
58
66
63
63

16
224

-17
11

17
14

11

10
13
15
98

14
17

R O O O O O O O o o o o o

R O O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O o o o o

64
743

33
62
53
57
75
82
72
66
67
67
71
71
777

84
66
75
63
91
86
81
60
70
67
57
73
873

61
59
76
68
78
76
77



2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016

August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March

63
67
66
63
58
762

53
58
55
55
65
57
63
59
65
44
42
69
686

37
35
41
24
28
30
30
32
26
13
25
38
359

21
19
17

12

10
10
11
99

12
11
11
11
10
12
14
11
17
10
14
16
148

16
16
20
14
18
16
17
14
15
14
16
16
190

13
10

= O O O O O

P O O O O O O O o oo o o o

R O O O O O O O o o o o o

o

74
75
76
73
69
863

64
69
66
66
75
69
77
70
83
54
57
85
835

53
51
61
38
46
46
47
46
41
27
41
53
551

34
29
24



2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

16
17
22
21
19
18
22
21
25
238

20
24
25
17
28
18
26
21
23
21
22
23
266

26
25
29
25
27
26
33
29
32
32
23
23
328

18
12
14
10
12

13

126

D 0 N © N

11
12

12
110

13
11
13
10
15
11
10
13
14
15
15
14
153

P O O O O O O O o o o o o R O O O O O OO o o o

A P M O O O O O O O O O O

34
29
36
31
31
20
36
28
32
365

27
33
31
25
35
30
35
29
34
33
31
35
377

38
36
42
35
42
37
43
42
46
47
40
38
485



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

September

34
24
18
19
23
27
26
23
18
29
22
22
285

20
26
25
10
11
12

12
13
11

12
165

11

22
11
21
19
20
22
22

13
20

17

20
15
16

16
19
21
178

12
23
20
14
16
11
18
14

10

11

151

10

14

11

13

13
12

BN NP P NO R P O oo R el Bl ol

T = T = = Y Y S =

48
45
21
37
34
48
42
41
29
46
42
44
478

32
49
45
25
28
24
23
27
23

20
25
327

22

37
17
32
28
34
36
36



2021
2021
2021
2021

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Annual

January
February
March
April
May

18
15
24
215

19
21
24
24
36
32
36
41
33
32
26
26
350

28
29
25
21

37
22
20
21
23
22
26
283

21
21
20
20
25

16
12

121

10
16
22
17
32
23
22
15
56
49
41
34
337

36
48
57
41
40
48
40
37
54
45
49
55
550

49
52
36
58
40

N PR R R R R R R R RN R el L B R

=
a1

e

36
28
35
349

31
38
47
42
69
56
59
57
91
82
69
61
702

65
78
83
64
50
86
63
59
76
70
73
82
849

71
74
57
79
67



2024 June 23 38 2 62
2024 July 22 40 1 63
2024 August 21 32 1 55
2024 September 22 5 1 28
2024 October 20 -8 1 13
2024 November 17 9 1 27
2024 December 19 -11 1 9
2024 Annual 251 340 14 605
2025 January 17 11 0 28
2025 February 16 11 0 27
2025 March 18 13 0 31
2025 Annual 51 35 0 86

Source: SONRIS production data.
Data compiled by Office of Energy at Department of Energy and Natural Resources and Center of
Energy Studies - Louisiana State University
Data updated on

LS

Center for
Energy Studies




