LOUISIANA STATE MINERAL SEVERANCE TAX REVENUE

Excluding OCS (Million Dollars)

YEAR	MONTH	OIL	GAS	OTHER MINERALS	SEVERANCE TOTAL
1970	Annual	128	116	0	244
1971	Annual	117	115	0	232
1972	Annual	130	131	0	260
1973	Annual	149	170	0	319
1974	Annual	204	222	0	426
1975	Annual	279	234	0	513
1976	Annual	274	217	0	490
1977	Annual	262	207	0	469
1978	Annual	264	196	0	460
1979	Annual	276	187	0	463
1980	Annual	428	162	0	590
1981	Annual	815	164	0	979
1982	Annual	766	148	0	914
1983	Annual	662	132	2	796
1984	Annual	652	131	4	787
1985	Annual	599	121	4	723
1986	Annual	390	125	3	518
1987	Annual	345	112	3	460
1988	Annual	296	106	3	405
1989	Annual	313	109	2	424
1990	Annual	373	125	3	501
1991	January	50	16	0	66
1991	February	33	14	0	48
1991	March	26	12	0	38
1991	April	32	13	0	45
1991	May	28	14	0	42
1991	June	24	11	0	36
1991	July	31	14	0	45
1991	August	27	11	0	38
1991	September	28	11	0	39
1991	October	28	10	0	37
1991	November	34	11	0	46

1991	December	26	11	0	37
1991	Annual	367	147	2	516
1992	January	31	12	0	43
1992	February	27	13	0	40
1992	March	23	12	0	35
1992	April	26	11	0	37
1992	May	27	10	0	37
1992	June	28	11	0	39
1992	July	29	12	0	41
1992	August	29	9	0	38
1992	September	28	10	0	38
1992	October	22	7	0	30
1992	November	34	10	0	45
1992	December	22	9	0	32
1992	Annual	326	126	2	454
1993	January	25	8	0	33
1993	February	27	10	0	37
1993	March	25	10	0	35
1993	April	25	9	0	34
1993	May	26	9	0	35
1993	June	25	8	0	34
1993	July	24	8	0	31
1993	August	21	9	0	30
1993	September	22	9	0	31
1993	October	23	9	0	32
1993	November	21	9	0	31
1993	December	19	9	0	29
1993	Annual	284	107	2	393
1994	January	18	9	0	27
1994	February	17	9	0	27
1994	March	17	10	0	26
1994	April	15	8	0	23
1994	May	21	9	0	30
1994	June	21	9	0	31
1994	July	20	9	0	30

1994	August	22	10	0	32
1994	September	21	11	0	32
1994	October	18	10	0	28
1994	November	19	10	0	29
1994	December	21	10	0	32
1994	Annual	229	115	2	346
1995	January	19	10	0	29
1995	February	19	10	0	29
1995	March	19	10	0	29
1995	April	21	9	0	30
1995	May	19	10	0	30
1995	June	24	10	0	34
1995	July	19	9	0	28
1995	August	19	9	0	28
1995	September	18	8	0	27
1995	October	19	8	0	27
1995	November	17	7	0	25
1995	December	20	13	0	34
1995	Annual	233	115	2	350
1995	Annual	233	115	2	350
1995 1996	Annual January	233 21	115 8	2 0	350 28
1996	January	21	8	0	28
1996 1996	January February	21 19	8 7	0 0	28 26
1996 1996 1996	January February March	21 19 17	8 7 8	0 0 0	28 26 26
1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April	21 19 17 23	8 7 8 8	0 0 0 0	28 26 26 31
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May	21 19 17 23 24	8 7 8 8 8	0 0 0 0	28 26 26 31 33
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May June	21 19 17 23 24 23	8 7 8 8 8 8 9	0 0 0 0 0	28 26 26 31 33 32
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May June July	21 19 17 23 24 23 20	8 7 8 8 8 9 8	0 0 0 0 0 0	28 26 31 33 32 29
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May June July August	21 19 17 23 24 23 20 21	8 7 8 8 8 9 8 7	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	28 26 31 33 32 29 29
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May June July August September	21 19 17 23 24 23 20 21 26	8 7 8 8 9 8 7 10	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	28 26 31 33 32 29 29 36
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May June July August September October	21 19 17 23 24 23 20 21 26 24	8 7 8 8 9 8 9 8 7 10 9	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	28 26 31 33 32 29 29 36 33
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May June July August September October November	21 19 17 23 24 23 20 21 26 24 28	8 7 8 8 8 9 8 7 10 9 9	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	28 26 31 33 32 29 29 36 33 37
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May June July August September October November December	21 19 17 23 24 23 20 21 26 24 28 24	8 7 8 8 8 9 8 7 10 9 9 9 9 8	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	28 26 31 33 32 29 29 36 33 37 32
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May June July August September October November December	21 19 17 23 24 23 20 21 26 24 28 24	8 7 8 8 8 9 8 7 10 9 9 9 9 8	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	28 26 31 33 32 29 29 36 33 37 32
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May June July August September October November December Annual	21 19 17 23 24 23 20 21 26 24 28 24 28 24 270	8 7 8 8 8 9 8 7 10 9 9 8 8 99	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	28 26 31 33 32 29 29 36 33 37 32 371
1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996 1996	January February March April May June July August September October November December Annual January	21 19 17 23 24 23 20 21 26 24 28 24 28 24 270	8 7 8 8 9 8 9 8 7 10 9 9 8 9 8 99 8 99	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	28 26 31 33 32 29 29 36 33 37 32 371

1997	April	22	9	0	30
1997	May	19	9	0	28
1997	June	21	8	0	30
1997	July	19	9	0	28
1997	August	19	10	0	30
1997	September	21	11	0	32
1997	October	18	12	0	30
1997	November	22	11	0	33
1997	December	20	11	0	31
1997	Annual	257	118	2	377
1998	January	14	11	0	26
1998	February	16	10	0	27
1998	March	16	11	0	27
1998	April	13	9	0	22
1998	May	12	12	0	25
1998	June	13	10	0	23
1998	July	12	11	0	23
1998	August	11	10	0	21
1998	September	11	10	0	21
1998	October	10	10	0	20
1998	November	10	8	0	18
1998	December	10	8	0	18
1998	Annual	149	121	1	271
1999	January	9	9	0	18
1999	February	10	10	0	19
1999	March	8	11	0	19
1999	April	11	8	0	19
1999	May	12	10	0	22
1999	June	14	8	0	22
1999	July	13	9	0	22
1999	August	17	9	0	27
1999	September	18	7	0	26
1999	October	20	7	0	27
1999	November	20	7	0	27
1999	December	19	7	0	26
1999	Annual	171	102	2	276

2000	January	23	8	0	31
2000	February	32	8	0	40
2000	March	25	8	0	33
2000	April	25	6	0	31
2000	May	24	8	0	33
2000	June	32	8	0	39
2000	July	42	9	0	51
2000	August	27	9	0	36
2000	September	28	9	0	37
2000	October	31	11	0	42
2000	November	19	10	0	29
2000	December	30	11	0	41
2000	Annual	338	104	2	443
2001	January	28	10	0	38
2001	February	24	10	0	33
2001	March	27	11	0	38
2001	April	23	9	0	32
2001	May	23	8	0	31
2001	June	23	11	0	34
2001	July	26	11	0	37
2001	August	22	15	0	37
2001	September	24	20	0	44
2001	October	27	20	0	48
2001	November	19	20	0	39
2001	December	17	20	0	37
2001	Annual	282	166	2	449
2002	January	20	22	0	42
2002	February	15	19	0	35
2002	March	20	20	0	40
2002	April	0	0	0	0
2002	May	23	20	0	42
2002	June	21	18	0	39
2002	July	21	19	0	40
2002	August	29	14	0	43
2002	September	21	12	0	33

2002	October	28	11	0	39
2002	November	19	11	0	30
2002	December	19	9	0	28
2002	Annual	236	174	1	411
2003	January	47	10	0	57
2003	February	24	10	0	34
2003	March	27	9	0	36
2003	April	27	10	0	37
2003	May	25	11	0	36
2003	June	24	12	0	36
2003	July	25	12	0	36
2003	August	25	14	0	40
2003	September	21	16	0	37
2003	October	24	16	0	40
2003	November	23	17	0	39
2003	December	26	16	0	41
2003	Annual	317	152	2	471
2004	January	4	4	0	8
2004	February	34	20	0	54
2004	March	38	21	0	59
2004	April	24	13	0	37
2004	May	27	20	0	47
2004	June	26	17	0	43
2004	July	45	21	0	66
2004	August	27	16	0	43
2004	September	24	14	0	39
2004	October	42	30	0	72
2004	November	46	26	0	72
2004	December	23	15	0	38
2004	Annual	360	217	2	578
2005	January	30	22	0	52
2005	February	46	21	0	67
2005	March	36	19	0	55
2005	April	38	18	0	56
2005	Мау	52	21	0	73

2005	luno	20	10	0	47
2005	June	29	18	0	47
2005	July	34	20	0	54
2005	August	49	22	0	68
2005	September	42	25	0	67
2005	October	31	33	0	64
2005	November	30	6	0	36
2005	December	24	19	0	43
2005	Annual	439	244	2	682
2006	January	21	27	0	48
2006	February	33	19	0	52
2006	March	36	21	0	57
2006	April	49	27	0	76
2006	May	52	26	0	78
2006	June	40	26	0	66
2006	July	51	24	0	75
2006	August	47	24	0	71
2006	September	57	37	0	93
2006	October	38	30	0	68
2006	November	45	37	0	82
2006	December	38	34	0	73
2006	Annual	506	331	2	839
2007	January	44	35	0	79
2007	February	36	30	0	66
2007	March	32	30	0	62
2007	April	44	33	0	77
2007	May	42	34	0	76
2007	June	34	23	0	58
2007	July	59	46	0	106
2007	August	44	34	0	78
2007	September	46	22	0	68
2007	October	50	24	0	74
2007	November	49	23	0	72
2007	December	50	20	0	71
2007	Annual	530	354	2	886
2008	January	65	24	0	88

2008	February	54	28	0	82
2008	March	63	23	0	86
2008	April	63	21	0	83
2008	May	80	28	0	108
2008	June	79	23	0	102
2008	July	84	28	0	113
2008	August	53	10	0	63
2008	September	118	39	0	157
2008	October	94	26	0	121
2008	November	45	19	0	64
2008	December	45	25	0	70
2008	Annual	843	294	2	1,138
2009	January	39	27	0	67
2009	February	23	18	0	41
2009	March	29	31	0	60
2009	April	15	15	0	30
2009	Мау	27	25	0	53
2009	June	32	26	0	58
2009	July	38	27	0	65
2009	August	38	22	0	60
2009	September	23	29	0	52
2009	October	43	24	0	67
2009	November	35	22	0	57
2009	December	36	24	0	60
2009	Annual	378	292	2	671
2010	January	34	17	0	51
2010	February	42	20	0	61
2010	March	42	28	0	70
2010	April	37	7	0	44
2010	May	47	27	0	74
2010	June	46	35	0	82
2010	July	47	30	0	76
2010	August	42	30	0	72
2010	September	47	-8	0	39
2010	October	47	7	0	54
2010	November	39	16	0	55

2010	December	48	16	0	64
2010	Annual	517	224	2	743
2011	January	50	-17	0	33
2011	February	51	11	0	62
2011	March	52	2	0	53
2011	April	51	6	0	57
2011	Мау	58	17	0	75
2011	June	68	14	0	82
2011	July	62	9	0	72
2011	August	55	11	0	66
2011	September	60	7	0	67
2011	October	57	10	0	67
2011	November	57	13	0	71
2011	December	56	15	0	71
2011	Annual	678	98	1	777
2012	January	70	14	0	84
2012	February	49	17	0	66
2012	March	66	9	0	75
2012	April	56	7	0	63
2012	May	76	15	0	91
2012	June	70	16	0	86
2012	July	66	15	0	81
2012	August	48	11	0	60
2012	September	61	9	0	70
2012	October	54	12	0	67
2012	November	54	3	0	57
2012	December	66	7	0	73
2012	Annual	737	135	1	873
2013	January	62	-1	0	61
2013	February	65	-7	0	59
2013	March	68	8	0	76
2013	April	58	10	0	68
2013	Мау	66	12	0	78
2013	June	63	12	0	76
2013	July	63	14	0	77

2013	August	63	12	0	74
2013	September	67	8	0	75
2013	October	66	10	0	76
2013	November	63	10	0	73
2013	December	58	11	0	69
2013	Annual	762	99	1	863
2014	January	53	12	0	64
2014	February	58	11	0	69
2014	March	55	11	0	66
2014	April	55	11	0	66
2014	May	65	10	0	75
2014	June	57	12	0	69
2014	July	63	14	0	77
2014	August	59	11	0	70
2014	September	65	17	0	83
2014	October	44	10	0	54
2014	November	42	14	0	57
2014	December	69	16	0	85
2014	Annual	686	148	1	835
2014	Annual	686	148	1	835
2014 2015	Annual January	686 37	148 16	1 0	835 53
2015	January	37	16	0	53
2015 2015	January February	37 35	16 16	0 0	53 51
2015 2015 2015	January February March	37 35 41	16 16 20	0 0 0	53 51 61
2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April	37 35 41 24	16 16 20 14	0 0 0 0	53 51 61 38
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May	37 35 41 24 28	16 16 20 14 18	0 0 0 0	53 51 61 38 46
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May June	37 35 41 24 28 30	16 16 20 14 18 16	0 0 0 0 0	53 51 61 38 46 46
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May June July	37 35 41 24 28 30 30	16 16 20 14 18 16 17	0 0 0 0 0 0	53 51 61 38 46 46 46
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May June July August	37 35 41 24 28 30 30 30 32	16 16 20 14 18 16 17 14	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	53 51 61 38 46 46 47 46
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May June July August September	37 35 41 24 28 30 30 30 32 26	16 16 20 14 18 16 17 14 15	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	53 51 61 38 46 46 47 46 41
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May June July August September October	37 35 41 24 28 30 30 30 32 26 13	16 16 20 14 18 16 17 14 15 14	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	53 51 61 38 46 46 47 46 41 27
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May June July August September October November	37 35 41 24 28 30 30 30 32 26 13 25	16 16 20 14 18 16 17 14 15 14 15	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	53 51 61 38 46 46 47 46 41 27 41
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May June July August September October November December	37 35 41 24 28 30 30 30 32 26 13 25 38	16 16 20 14 18 16 17 14 15 14 15 14 16 16	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	53 51 61 38 46 46 47 46 41 27 41 53
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May June July August September October November December	37 35 41 24 28 30 30 30 32 26 13 25 38	16 16 20 14 18 16 17 14 15 14 15 14 16 16	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	53 51 61 38 46 46 47 46 41 27 41 53
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May June July August September October November December Annual	37 35 41 24 28 30 30 30 32 26 13 25 38 359	16 16 20 14 18 16 17 14 15 14 15 14 16 16 16 190	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1	53 51 61 38 46 46 47 46 41 27 41 53 551
2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015	January February March April May June July August September October November December Annual January	37 35 41 24 28 30 30 30 32 26 13 25 38 359	16 16 20 14 18 16 17 14 15 14 15 14 16 16 16 190	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1	53 51 61 38 46 46 47 46 41 27 41 53 551

2016	April	16	18	0	34
2016	May	17	12	0	29
2016	June	22	14	0	36
2016	July	21	10	0	31
2016	August	19	12	0	31
2016	September	18	2	0	20
2016	October	22	13	0	36
2016	November	21	7	0	28
2016	December	25	7	0	32
2016	Annual	238	126	1	365
2017	January	20	7	0	27
2017	February	24	9	0	33
2017	March	25	7	0	31
2017	April	17	8	0	25
2017	May	28	6	0	35
2017	June	18	12	0	30
2017	July	26	9	0	35
2017	August	21	9	0	29
2017	September	23	11	0	34
2017	October	21	12	0	33
2017	November	22	9	0	31
2017	December	23	12	0	35
2017	Annual	266	110	1	377
2018	January	26	13	0	38
2018	February	25	11	0	36
2018	March	29	13	0	42
2018	April	25	10	0	35
2018	May	27	15	0	42
2018	June	26	11	0	37
2018	July	33	10	0	43
2018	August	29	13	0	42
2018	September	32	14	0	46
2018	October	32	15	0	47
2018	November	23	15	2	40
2018	December	23	14	1	38
2018	Annual	328	153	4	485

2019	January	34	13	1	48
2019	February	24	20	1	45
2019	March	18	3	1	21
2019	April	19	17	1	37
2019	May	23	9	2	34
2019	June	27	20	1	48
2019	July	26	15	1	42
2019	August	23	16	1	41
2019	September	18	9	2	29
2019	October	29	16	1	46
2019	November	22	19	1	42
2019	December	22	21	1	44
2019	Annual	285	178	15	478
2020	January	20	12	0	32
2020	February	26	23	0	49
2020	March	25	20	0	45
2020	April	10	14	1	25
2020	May	11	16	1	28
2020	June	12	11	1	24
2020	July	4	18	0	23
2020	August	12	14	2	27
2020	September	13	9	1	23
2020	October	11	-7	1	5
2020	November	8	10	2	20
2020	December	12	11	2	25
2020	Annual	165	151	12	327
2021	January	11	10	1	22
2021	February	9	-3	1	7
2021	March	22	14	1	37
2021	April	11	5	1	17
2021	May	21	11	1	32
2021	June	19	8	1	28
2021	July	20	13	1	34
2021	August	22	13	1	36
2021	September	22	12	1	36

2021	October	18	16	2	36
2021	November	15	12	1	28
2021	December	24	9	1	35
2021	Annual	215	121	14	349
2022	January	19	10	1	31
2022	February	21	16	1	38
2022	March	24	22	2	47
2022	April	24	17	1	42
2022	May	36	32	2	69
2022	June	32	23	1	56
2022	July	36	22	1	59
2022	August	41	15	1	57
2022	September	33	56	1	91
2022	October	32	49	1	82
2022	November	26	41	1	69
2022	December	26	34	1	61
2022	Annual	350	337	15	702
2023	January	28	36	2	65
2023	February	29	48	1	78
2023	March	25	57	1	83
2023	April	21	41	1	64
2023	May	9	40	1	50
2023	June	37	48	1	86
2023	July	22	40	1	63
2023	August	20	37	1	59
2023	September	21	54	1	76
2023	October	23	45	1	70
2023	November	22	49	1	73
2023	December	26	55	2	82
2023	Annual	283	550	15	849
2024	January	21	49	1	71
2024	February	21	52	1	74
2024	March	20	36	1	57
2024	April	20	58	1	79
2024	Мау	25	40	1	67

2024	June	23	38	2	62
2024	July	22	40	1	63
2024	August	21	32	1	55
2024	September	22	5	1	28
2024	October	20	-8	1	13
2024	November	17	9	1	27
2024	December	19	-11	1	9
2024	Annual	251	340	14	605
2025	January	17	11	0	28
2025	February	16	11	0	27
2025	March	18	13	0	31
2025	Annual	51	35	0	86

Source: SONRIS production data.

Data compiled by Office of Energy at Department of Energy and Natural Resources and Center of Energy Studies - Louisiana State University

Data updated on

